GG o= o o2 (Sl TR B ag ' 1

To be a global/deader of optical fiber products.

B R

Coupler solator GFF

MEMS VOA

Pump Laser

EDFA

Pump Laser

Coupler
PD

Pump Laser

OUTPUT

St P 4% 1% 5

_________------

ITINEZRTIZEERAF
ORTE Photonics Co.,LTD

= m F A

Products Pamplhlet

AR PESRETMTAEREHE K55
Number 5, JixiangYi Road, CongHua GuangZhou, China

Wed: Http://www.orte-photonics.com
Tel: 86-20-61798333

Fax: 86-20-61798332

E-mail: info@orte-photonics.com
MIEAAXS: BEBH

2023




Company Profile

ORTE Photonics Co., Ltd. is established in August 2002, a company in the
photoelectric device manufacturing industry, which is a key strategic emerging industry
supported by country. ORTE is specializes in high reliability optical passive and active
products, including fused fiber coupler, CWDM/DWDM, Mux/Demux module, CCWDM,
isolator, combiner, 980nm pumped laser, 1310/1550nm DFB laser, MEMS attenuator
attenuator, tap PD. Products are mainly applied in optical communication, fiber sensing,
and broadcasting and television systems, such as amplifier, gyroscope, hydrophone,
laser, optical transceiver module and other equipment. Through technology introduction
and independent innovation, ORTE's product has reached the international advanced
levelin high-reliability multi-stage encapsulation, high-performance fused-pulling
and high-stability low-temperature glass welding, intelligent manufacturing and
testing, miniaturization and integration technology.

ORTE has been identified as a National High-Tech Enterprise, a National
“Professionalization, Refinement, Characteristic, Innovation’Little Giant Enterprise,
and also a Provincial Manufacturing Single Champion Enterprise, and obtains the
TUV ISO9001 international quality management system, ISO14001 environmental
system certification and national information center AA certification of integration
management system for informatization and industrialization. Since its establishment,
ORTE has been committed to be a leading global optical fiber device enterprise,
always adheres to the business philosophy: people-oriented, technology-driven,
internationally-focused, and sustainable development, and practices the product
philosophy: Reliability comes from profession. The company now owns the industry
well-known brand “ORTE”, builds the global leading fused components R&D and
manufacturing bases, the reliability of ORTE's product complies to Bellcore GR-1221
Standard, and the comprehensive performance is also industry leading.

ORTE has a provincial-level technical research and engineering center, which
has strong scientific research and project management capabilities, and is responsible
for the research and development of new products, new processes, and new equipment.
The R&D team is composed of professionals in optical information technology, optical
mechanical integration technology, computer control. ORTE attaches great importance
to research investment and has a strong ability to transform technological achievements.
It has undertaken many national, provincial and municipal key scientific projects,
and has obtained a number of invention patents and software Copyrights, and ORTE's
product is recognized as a high-tech product in Guangdong Province for many times.
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Fused Optical Fiber Components

Fused Optical Coupler / ¥aRihisE P iRiB & 25

Features #%5
Low Excess Loss

Various Coupling Ratio

Compact Size

Applications JzF

Long-haul Telecommunications

CATV Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors
Local Area Network

Optical Specification 14EEHE

Configuration | Unit | 1%2/2x2

Fused Optical Fiber Components

ORTE Photonics Co.,LTD

Mini Fused Optical Coupler / Z{RIERbHI 4 P IEFE S 25

Optical Specification 1#&E#TE

Features 455

Mini size

Low Excess Loss
Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size

Applications iz F3

Long-haul Telecommunications
CATV Systems & Fiber optic Sensors
Local Area Network

Single Mode Singlel Mode Wide All Band Coupler Siqgle Mode Dual Single Mode Three
Type Standard Coupler | Band Single Window (ABC) Window Coupler | Window Coupler
(SSC) Coupler(SWSC) (SDWC) (STWC)
Operating Wavelength | nm {980 or 1310 or 1550| 980 or 1310 or 1550 1260-1620 1310/1550 1310/1490/1550
Operating Bandwidth | nm +20 +40 - +40 +40
50/50 dB 3.35/3.35 3.40/3.40 3.80/3.80 3.60/3.60 3.60/3.60
45/55 dB 3.85/2.95 3.85/3.00 4.45/3.45 4.20/3.20 4.20/3.20
40/60 dB 4.40/2.55 4.40/2.60 5.10/3.10 4.70/2.70 4.70/2.70
33/67 dB 5.00/2.20 5.00/2.25 6.00/2.55 5.70/2.20 5.70/2.20
30/70 dB 5.70/1.85 5.70/1.90 6.40/2.30 6.00/1.90 6.00/1.90
Max 25/75 dB 6.55/1.55 6.65/1.55 7.25/1.95 7.00/1.70 7.00/1.70
Insertion 20/80 dB 7.55/1.25 7.60/1.25 8.30/1.60 7.90/1.30 7.90/1.30
Loss 15/85 dB 8.55/0.95 9.05/0.95 9.65/1.35 9.50/1.00 9.50/1.00
10/90 dB 10.80/0.65 11.00/0.65 11.50/1.05 9.20-11.00/0.75 9.20-11.00/0.75
5/95 dB 14.00/0.40 14.20/0.40 14.60/0.80 12.05-14.15/0.40 | 12.05-14.15/0.40
3/97 dB 16.30/0.30 16.70/0.30 17.00/0.75 14.10-16.50/0.35 | 14.10-16.50/0.35
2/98 dB 18.00/0.25 18.50/0.25 18.80/0.70 15.75-18.45/0.30 | 15.75-18.45/0.30
1/99 dB 21.50/0.20 21.50/0.20 22.50/0.65 18.60-21.60/0.25 | 18.60-21.60/0.25
0.1/99.9 | dB 28~32/0.20 - - - -
0.1/99.99 | dB 37~43/0.20 - - - -
PDL dB <0.10 <0.15
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature | Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+£0.10
Fiber Diameter um 250 900 900/2000/3000
Package mm 3x45 3x54 90x16x10

NOTE :The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= &iTM355E

Configuration | Unit | 1x2/2x2
Type Single Mode Standard Coupler(SSC) |  Single Mode Wide Band Single Window Coupler(SWSC)
Operating Wavelength nm 980 or 1310 or 1550 980 or 1310 or 1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +20 +40
50/50 dB 3.45/3.45 3.55/3.55
40/60 dB 4.40/2.60 4.60/2.70
30/70 dB 5.80/1.88 5.86/2.00
Max 20/80 dB 7.70/11.30 7.80/1.40
Insertion
Loss 10/90 dB 11.20/0.75 11.40/0.85
5/95 dB 14.20/0.50 14.50/0.55
2/98 dB 18.50/0.36 18.80/0.40
1/99 dB 21.50/0.30 21.80/0.35
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Diameter um 250
Package mm ©2.0x16,02.0x18, 2.4x20, 2.4x25, 2.4x30, 3x30

NOTE :The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide /= &iTM355E

XXXX X X XX X X X X
: figurati i i Pack Fiber Ty t
. SSC: Configuration Operating Coupler Ratio ,F'ber ackage iber Type Connector
Single Mode 1:1x2 Wavelength Diameter | 1:3x40 1: SMF-28° 1: none
Standard Coupler 2:2x2 1:980 50:50/50 1:250um | 2:3x45 Ultra 2: LC/UPC
SWSG 2:1310 45:45/55 2:900um 3: 3x54 2: ofs-16 3: LC/APC
: 31550 | ... 3:2.0mm 4:90x16x10 | 3: ofs-20 4: SC/UPC
Single Mode Wide Band - - - - - .
Single Window Coupler 4:1260-1620 01:1/99 4:3.0mm 5: other 4: HI 1060 5: SC/APC
5:1310/1490 5: other 5: HI 1060Flex | 6: FC/UPC
ABC: 6:1310/1490/1550 6: other 7: FC/APC
All Band Coupler 7:other 8: other
SDWC:
Single Mode Dual
Window Coupler
STWC:
Single Mode Three
Window Coupler

|__ORTE Photonics /@]

XXXX x | x | xx x | x | x
. Configuration i Package Fiber Type Connector
SSC: g Operating |0 jer Ratio g yp
Single Mode 1:1x2 Wavelength 1:20x16 1: SMF-28° 1: none
Standard Coupler 2:2x2 1:980 5050150 2:20x18 Uttra 2:LCIUPC
2:1310 45:45/55 3:2.4x20 2: ofs-16 3: LC/APC
SWSC:
Single Mode Wide 31550 | .. 4:24x25 | 3:0fs20 4:SCIUPC
Band Single 7: other 01:1/99 5:2.4x30 4: HI 1060 5. SC/APC
Window Coupler
6: 3x30 5: HI 1060Flex 6: FC/UPC
7: other 6: 50um fiber 7. FCIAPC
7: 80um fiber 8: other
8: other

UCHIA\ ORTE Photonics |



Fused Optical Fiber Components

1x3-3x3 Monolithic Single Mode Coupler / —:RHif B iEiE &2

Optical Specification 1#&E#

Configuration | Unit |

1x3

Features 455

Low Excess Loss
Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size

Applications Jz F

Long-haul Telecommunications
CATV Systems &Fiberoptic Sensors
Local Area Network

| 3x3

Type 1x3/3x3 Monolithic Single Mode Coupler (MSMC)
Operating Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550 1310 and 1550 1310 or 1550 1310 or 1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +40 +40 +15 +40
Max 33.3/33.3/33.3 | dB 5.40/5.40/5.40 5.80/5.80/5.80 5.60/5.60/5.60 5.80/5.80/5.80
Insertion 10/45/45 dB 11.00/4.10/4.10 11.00/4.20/4.20 - -
Loss [ 95505 | dB 0.60/18.00/18.00 0.60/18.00/18.00 - -
PDL dB <0.15 <0.25 <0.25 <0.25
Uniformity Loss dB <0.80 <1.20 <1.00 <1.30
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+£0.10
Fiber Type SMF-28° Ultra
Fiber Diameter um 250 900
Package mm 3.0x35, 3.0x45 3.0x54, 4.0x60

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Can be customized uneven ratio products.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= @RiTMEE

MSMC: Configuration Operating Coupler Ratio | _ o Package Fiber Type Connector
Monlithic e | Walengt [1333333035] o 1:3.0%35 | 1-gur2s® | 1:none
Single Mode : i o 1: SMF-28 i

Coupler 2:3x3 1:1310 2: other 1: 250um 2:3.0x45 Ultra 2:LC/UPC

2:1550 2:900um 3:3.0x54 | 2: other 3. LC/APC

3:1310/1550 3: other 4:4.0x60 4: SC/UPC

4: other 5: other 5: SC/APC
6: FC/UPC
7. FC/APC
8: other

" ORTE Photonics /2

Fused Optical Fiber Components

ORTE Photonics Co.,LTD

1x4-1x5Monolithic Single Mode Coupler / — % fis i i&iB 428

Optical Specification &£ 3

Features 45

Low Excess Loss
Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size

Applications 7

Long-haul Telecommunications

CATV Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors
Local Area Network

Configuration | Unit | 1x4 | 1x5
Type 1x4/1x5 Monolithic Single Mode Coupler (MSMC)
Operating Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550 1310/1550 1310 or 1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +40 +40 +20
Coupler Ratio % 25/25/25/25 25/25/2525 20/20/20/20/20
Insertion Loss dB <6.80 <7.20 <7.60
PDL dB <0.20 <0.30 <0.20
Uniformity Loss dB <1.00 <120 <0.80
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type SMF-28° Ultra
Fiber Diameter um 250 900
Package mm 3.0x54 4.0x65

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Can be customized uneven ratio products
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= @iT5E

MSMC: Configuration Operating Package Fiber Type Connector
ithi Coupler Ratio | Fiber Diameter
Monolithic 41| Wavelength 13064 | 1.sMp2e® | 1 none
Single Mode i i 1: SMF-28 :
Coupler 5:1%5 1:1310 1: even ratio 1: 250um 2:4.0%65 Ultra 2:LCIUPC
2: 1550 2: other 2:900um 3: other 2: other 3: LC/APC
3:1310/1550 3: other 4: SC/UPC
4: other 5: SC/IAPC
6: FC/UPC
7: FC/APC
8: other

05 \ ORTE Photonics



Optical Specification #AEHSE

Fused Optical Fiber Components

Fused WDM / ¥arbfistigi» S A

Features 455
Low Excess Loss

High Isolation
High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7

Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifiers (EDFA)
WDM Systems

Testing Instruments

Fused Optical Fiber Components

Mini Fused WDM / i%

ORTE Photonics Co.,LTD

YRIE R SR 53 2 A =3

Features 452

Mini Size

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

High Stability And Reliability

Applications ;7 F

Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifiers (EDFA)
Testing Instruments

Wdm Systems

Optical Specification HAEHTE

Configuration | Unit | 1x2
Type Fused WDM(WDM)
Operating Wavelength nm 980/1550 1310/1550 1480/1550
Operating Bandwidth nm 960-990/1526-1570 +10 +5
Insertion Loss dB <0.15 <0.30 <0.40
Isolation dB 220.00 218.00 216.00
PDL dB <0.08 <0.10 <0.10
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB =55.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type OFS-16 SMF-28° Ultra
Fiber Diameter um 250 250/900
Package mm 3x35,3x45,3x54 3x54

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =@iTMER

Configuration | Unit | 1x2
Type Mini Fused WDM (WDM)
Operating Wavelength nm 980/1550
Operating Bandwidth nm 960-990/1526-1570
Insertion Loss dB <0.20
Isolation dB 219.00
PDL dB <0.08
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type HI1060flex or OFS-20
Fiber Diameter um 250 250 or 900
Package mm 2.0x20,2.4x25,3x30 2.4x35,3x35

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide = @iTMERE

Operating . ) Package Fiber Type Connector
WDM: Wavelength Fiber Diameter - -
aveleng 1:3x35 1: none
Fused WDM 1: SMF-28" Ultra

1: 980/1550 1: 250um 2:3x45 2:LC/UPC
2:1310/1550 2:900um 3:3x54 2: ofs-16 3: LC/APC
3:1480/1550 3: other 4: other 3: ofs-20 4: SC/UPC
4: other 4: HI 1060 5: SC/APC
5: HI 1060Flex 6: FC/UPC
6: other 7. FC/APC

8: other

|__ORTE Photonics /43

WDM: Operating Package Fiber Diamter Package Fiber Type Connector
Mini Fused Wavelength 1:2x20 1:2.0x20 1: ofs-16 1: none
WOM 1: 980/1550 2:2.4%25 1: 250um 2.24x25 | 2:0fs20 2. LCIUPC
5: other 3:3x30 2:900um 3:3.0x30 3: HI 1060 3: LC/APC
4:2.4x35 3: other 4:2.4x35 4: HI 1060Flex 4:SCIUPC
5:3x35 5:3.0x35 5: other 5: SC/APC
6: other 6: other 6: FC/UPC
7: FCIAPC
8: other
07

A\ ORTE Photonics




Fused Optical Fiber Components

AL S % 1558

2

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

Various Coupling Ratio
Excellent Environmental &
Mechanical Stability

Applications A7

Subscriber Loop

CATV Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors
Local Area Network

Optical Specification 1EESE

Configuration | Unit | 1%2/2x2
Type Multi-Mode Coupler (MMC)
Operating Wavelength nm 850 or 1310 850/1310
Max 50/50 dB 3.80/3.80 4.00/4.00
Insertion 40/60 dB 2.80/4.80 3.00/5.00
Loss 30/70 dB 2.10/6.00 2.30/6.10
Return Loss dB 240.0
Directivity dB 240.0
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type 50/125 or 62.5/125 Multi-Mode or others
Light Source LED
Fiber Diameter um 250/900 900/2000/3000
Package mm 3.0x54 90x16x10

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector. IL add 0.30dB & RL reduced 5dB with connector.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =&iTM5R

Mu’\lgi’iAN(l:(;de Configuration V\(I)a %Zrlztri]r;?h Coupler Ratio Dizirgzzer Package Fiber Type | Light Source | Connector
Coupler 11x2 | 1:850 5050550 | 1:250um | 1:30x54 | 1:625M125 | 1:LED 1: none

2:2x2 2:1310 40:40/60 2:900um | 2:90x16x10 | 2:50/1250M2 | 2: VCSEL | 2:LC/UPC

3:850/11310 | ... 3:2.0mm 5: other 3:50/11250M3 | 3:LD 3: LC/APC

4: other 01:1/99 4:3.0mm 4:50/125 OM4 | 4: other 4: SC/UPC

5: other 5: OFS Laser 5: SC/APC

Optimized 6: FC/UPC

625X 7: FCIAPC
6: other 8: other

[__ORTE Photonics /4

Fused Optical Fiber Components omﬁmggmge’ﬁ&m

1x3-3x3-1x4 Monolithic Multi-Mode Coupler / —:&#iéf L1E18 428

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

Various Coupling Ratio
Excellent Environmental &
Mechanical Stability

Applications 57 F

Subscriber Loop

CATV Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors
Local Area Network

Optical Specification MEEISE

Configuration | Unit | 1x3 | 3x3 | 1x4
Type 1x3/3x3/1x4 Monolithic Multi-Mode Coupler(MMMC)
Operating Wavelength nm 850 or 1310, others
Coupler Ratio % 33.3/33.3/33.3 33.3/33.3/33.3 25/25/25/25
Max Insertion Loss dB 6.10 6.30 7.80
Uniformity Loss dB <0.90 <1.20 <1.50
Return Loss dB 240.0
Directivity dB 240.0
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type 50/125 or 62.5/125 Multi-Mode or others
Light Source LED
Fiber Diameter um 250/900 900/2000/3000
Package mm 3.0x54 90x16x10

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector.IL add 0.30 dB & RL reduced 5dB with connector.
Can be customized uneven ratio products
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide F=fmiTM5wE

MMMC: Configuration | - Operating . Fiber Package Fiber Type | Light source | Connector
Monolithic 1:1x3 | Wavelength Coupler R0 piameter 1:30x54 | 1:625/125 1:LED 1: none
Multi-Mode 2:1%4 1:850 1:even 1:250um | 2:90x16x10 | 2:50/1250M2 | 2:VCSEL | 2:LC/UPC
Coupler 2:1310 2: other 2:900um 3: other 3:50/11250M3 | 3:LD 3: LC/APC
3:850/1310 3:2.0mm 4:50/125 OM4 | 4: other 4: SC/UPC
4: other 4:3.0mm 5: OFS Laser 5: SC/APC
5: other Optimized 6: FC/UPC
625X 7: FCIAPC
6: other 8: other

09 \ ORTE Photonics



Fused Optical Fiber Components

Polarization-Maintaining Coupler / ¥ERiHI iR IRIE & 28

Optical Specification &£ 3G

Features 454

Low Excess Loss

Various Coupling Ratio
High Stability And Reliability
Epoxy Free Optical Path

Applications 7
Optical Amplifer
Optical Networks
Power Monitoring
Fiber Sensors

Configuration | Unit | 1x2/2x2
Type Polarization-Maintaining Coupler (PMC)
Operating Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +15
50/50 dB 3.60/3.60
30/70 dB 5.75/2.10
Max 10190 dB 11.601.00
Insertion
Loss 5/95 dB 14.80/0.80
2/98 dB 18.50/0.45
1/99 dB 22.00/0.40
Extinction Ratio dB CRoS% 2200
5%2CR>1% 218.00
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type Panda PM Fiber
Fiber Diameter um 250 900 900/2000/3000
Package mm 2.4x25,3x35,3x54 3x54 90x16x10

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= &iTM35RE

POI:rIi\/Ith:ion_ Configuration Operating Coupler Ratio | Fiber diameter Package Fiber Type Connector
Maintaining 1:1%2 Wavelength 1:3x25 1: Fujikura 1: none
Coupler 2:2x2 1:1310 50:50/50 1: 250um 2:3x35 SM15-PS-25D | 2:LciuPC
2: 1550 30:30/70 2:900um | 3:3x54 2: Fujikura 3: LC/APC
3other | ... 3:2.0mm 4:90x16x10 | SM13-PS-25D | 4:sc/UPC
01:1/99 4:3.0mm 5: other 3: other 5: SC/APC
5: other 6: FC/UPC
7: FC/APC
8: other

ORTE Photonics /4

10

Fused Optical Fiber Components

Special Fused WDM / $5% 8 Rt bt 5 8 A28

Features 425
Low Excess Loss
High Isolation

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 57 Fj

Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifiers (EDFA)
WDM Systems

Testing Instruments

Optical Specification 1AESE

D

Configuration | Unit | 1%x2
Type Special Fused WDM(SFW)
Operating Wavelength nm 1434/1470 980/1060 1033/1083
Operating Bandwidth nm 1432-1435/1468-1471 975-985/1055-1065 -
Max Insertion loss dB 0.30 0.30 045
Isolation dB 215,00 216.00 >18.00
PDL dB <0.10 <0.08 <0.10
Return loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 255.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized OFS-16 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250/900 900/2000/3000
Package mm 3x54 90x16x10

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Special wavelength, special fiber, special light source, can be customized according to customer requirements

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

LB\ ORTE Photonics




Micro Optical Component

1x1-2x2 In-Line Optical Isolator(ISO) / 1x1-2x2 ZE&L X RE S

Features 55

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications J7 F

EDFA

Fiber Optic Instruments

Optical Specification f&EHE

Configuration |Unit|

Type Normal Size Mini Size Normal Size Mini Size
Operating Wavelength | nm 1310/ 1550/ 1590 131071550/ 1590
Operating Bandwidth | nm +20 +20
Single/Dual Stage Single Stage| Dual Stage |Single Stage| Dual Stage |Single Stage| Dual Stage [Single Stage| Dual Stage
Insertion Loss dB <0.45 <0.60 <0.50 <0.60 <0.60 <0.70 <0.60 <0.70
Isolation(A+/-15nm) | dB 229.00 246.00 228.00 245.00 226.00 245.00 >28.00 245.00
PDL dB <0.10 <0.10 <0.10 <0.10 <0.10 <0.15 <0.10 <0.15
Max PMD dB | 0.05/0.20 0.05 0.05/0.20 0.05 0.05/0.20 0.05 0.05/0.20 0.05
Return Loss dB 255.00
Operating Temperature| Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature | Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250/900
Package mm 5.5x31 1.8x16; 2.2x17; 2 5x17;3x25 5.5x31 3x25

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23 Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =RiTMI¥5HE

10S: Configuration Operating Fiber Diamet Package Fiber Type Connector

In-Line Optical 1:1x1 Wavelength 1:3x25 . 1: none
Isolator 1: SMF-28" Ultra

2:2x2 1:1310 1: 250um 2:5.5%31 2:LC/UPC

3: other 2: 1550 2:900um 3: other 2: 80um fiber 3: LC/IAPC

3:1590 3: other 3: ZBL fiber 4; SC/UPC

4: other 4: EZ Band fiber 5: SC/APC

5: other 6: FC/UPC

7: FC/APC
8: other

|__ORTE Photonics_/4aV]

ORJEPHASETELTD
otonics Go.,

Micro Optical Component

Features 45

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7
EDFA
Fiber Optic Instruments

Optical Specification 18E#I3E

Configuration | Unit | 4x4 | 7x7
Operating Wavelength nm 1310/ 1550/ 1590
Operating Bandwidth nm +20
Single/Dual Stage Single Stage Dual Stage Single Stage Dual Stage
Insertion Loss dB <0.65 <0.75 <0.75 <0.80
Isolation(A+/-15nm) dB 226.00 240.00 226.00 240.00
PDL dB <0.15 <0.15 <0.15 <0.15
Max PMD dB 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
Return Loss dB 255.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250
Package mm 3.5x30 5.5x31

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide = RiTMI5HE

10S: Configuration Operating . ) Package Fiber Type Connector
. Fiber Diameter
In-Line Optical 1: 4x4 Wavelength 1:5.5%31 . 1: none
Isolator 1: SMF-28" Ultra

2: other 1:1310 1: 250um 2:3.5%30 2:LC/UPC

2: 1550 3: other 2: 80um fiber 3: LC/APC

3: 1590 3: ZBL fiber 4: SCIUPC

4: other 4: EZ Band fiber 5. SC/APC

5: other 6: FC/UPC

7: FC/APC
8: other

13 \ ORTE Photonics



Micro Optical Component

1X1lIn-Line Optical PMIsolator/1X 1 R {RELXIRE S

Features 45
Low Excess Loss
High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design
High Extinction Ratio

High Stability And Reliability

Applications iz F3
EDFA
Fiber Optic Instruments

Optical Specification #EE#TE

Micro Optical Component

D

Reflection-type Optical Device/ iz 53¢ y¢ 8814

Features 4% 5
Low Excess Loss
High isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design
High stability and reliability

Applications Z
EDFA

Fiber optic instruments

Configuration Unit 1x1
Normal Size Mini Size Normal Size Mini Size Optical Specification MEEEE
Type In-Line Optical PM In-Line Optical PM In-Line Optical PM In-Line Optical PM . . ”
Isolator(ISO) Isolator(1SO) Isolator(1SO) Isolator(ISO) Configuration Unit 2X0 3X0 3X0
Operating Wavelength | nm 1310/1550/1590 1310/1550/1590 Tvpe B Reflection-typeOptical| Reflection-type | Reflection-typelWDM
Operating Bandwidth | _nm +40 +40 P Isolator(R-1S0) WDM(R-WDM) |  Hybrid(R-WDM)
Working Axis Fast Axis Blocked Both Axis OperatingWavelength nm 1310/1550/1590 980/1550 980/1550
Single/Dual Stage 22%2 Dual Stage| 2'{;%': Dual Stage| g'{gee Dual Stage gltr;%lz Dual Stage Op.eratingBandwidth nm . +20 +20 . +20
Insertion Loss dB | <070 | <080 | <070 | <080 | <060 | <080 | <050 | <0.80 Single/DualStage - Single Stage - Single Stage
Isolation(A+/-15nm) d8 | 23000 | 3500 | 23000 | »3500 | 225.00 | »3500 | 225.00 [ >35.00 InsertionLoss B <08 <0.8 @ 1550 <0.6 @ 1550
Extinction Ratio dB | 22000 | >2000 | 22000 | 22000 | >2000 | 22000 | 22000 [ >20.00 ) <0.6 @ 980 <0.6 @ 980
TDL dB 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.20 . >18.00 @ 1550 >18.00 @ 1550
| ion(A+/-15nm B >18.
Retur Loss o 255.00 solation(+/-15nm) d 8.00 >13.00@980 | >13.00 @ 980
Temperature | Deg. -5-75 PDL dB <0.25
Storage Temperature | Deg. -40-85 TDL dB <0.20
Power Handling w 0.5 Max PMD Ps 0.25
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10 ReturnLoss dB >50.00
Fiber Type PM Panda Fiber OperatingTemperature Deg. -5-75
fibeyDiametey U 2507900 Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Package mm 5.5%31 3x25 5.5x31 3x25 Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB Fiber Type - G657A1 or Customized
Tested at 23 Deg. Fiber Diameter um 250/165
Package Dimensions Package mm 1.8x11 [ 2.5x14 [ 2.5x14
NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
prot1 prot2 The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= SiTM5eE
Product Ordering Guide F=@miTlsr

Reflection-type Conf . - Operating Fiber di ; Pack Fiber T c )
2 ! N N . i onfiguration e 1ber diameter ackage ioer e onnector
1S0: Configuration Operating Fiber Working Package Fiber Type Connector Optical Device 9 yp! Wavelength 9 yp
In-Line Optical 1:1x1 Wavelength diameter Axis 1:5.5x31 1:none
nl;l\llln:asc:l;g'a 1:CORNING 1:2x0 1:R-ISO 1:1310 1:250um 1:1.8x11 | 1:SMF-28° Ultra 1:none
] ) } ) . PM15-U25D :
2Zother 1:1310 1:250um 1iFast Axis 2:3x25 2LC/IURC 23x0 2.R-WDM 21550 2:165um | 2:2.5x14 | 2PH1012C | 2:LC/UPC
locKe
2:1550 2:900um 3:other 2:CORNING 3:LC/APC 3:other 3:R-IWDM 3: 1590 3: other 3: other 3:ZBL fiber 3:LC/APC
; - - PM13-U25D :
3:1590 S:other 2:Slow Avis 4:SCIUPC 4:other | 4:980/1550 4:EZ Band fiber | 4:SC/UPC
- locKe g | .
4:other : S:PM1017-E 5:SC/APC 5: other 5:other 5:SCIAPC
3:Both Axis 4:PM1017-F 6:FC/UPC SFCIUPC
4:other 5:other 7:FC/IAPC
7:FCIAPC
8:other
8:other

|__ORTE Photonics /ST (I ORTE Photonics |



Micro Optical Component

1-2x2 GFF/1x1-2x2 1825 F 18 % 22

Features 42

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design
Epoxy-free Optical Path
High Stability And Reliability

Applications [ F

EDFA
Optical Specification f&EEHSE
Configuration | Unit | 1x1 | 2x2
Type GFF
Operating Wavelength nm 1526-1567
Excess Loss dB <0.70 <0.70
Insertion Loss EF Range | dB <0.45 <0.60
PDL dB <0.10 <0.10
Return Loss dB 250.00
Operating Temperature | Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250/900
Package mm 2.5x20; 3.2x30; 3.8x33 3.2x30; 3.8x33

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

|___ORTE Photonics /413

D

Micro Optical Component

2x1TAP /2 x 1 4 %28

Features 42

Low Excess Loss

Low PDL

Compact Design
Epoxy-free Optical Path
High Stability And Reliability

Applications Rz
EDFA
Fiber Optic Instruments

Optical Specification 1£&EHE

Configuration | Unit | 2x1
Operating Wavelength nm As:1526-1567
Standard Port 08
1% Tap 19.-21.5
Insertion Loss 2% Tap 16.-18.5
5% Tap 12.-14.5
10% Tap 9.5-11
Max Excess Loss dB 05
PDL dB <0.10
Return Loss dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
StorageTemperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250
Package mm 2.5x20; 3.2x30; 3.8x33

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

—_ ]
TAP
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FWDM / igili ki sUifi 5 8 =3

Micro Optical Component

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7
FWDM System

PON System
FTTX Network
Optical Specification [#HEE#TE
Configuration | Unit | 2x1
Type FWDM (FWDM)
Model P15R1314 P1510R1550 P1600R1550
Transmission Wavelength Range nm 1550-1560 1500-1520 1600-1660
Reflection Wavelength Range nm 1260-1360/1480-1500 1528-1569 1260-1580
Transmission Insertion Loss dB <0.70 <0.70 <0.70
Reflection Insertion Loss dB <0.60 <0.60 <0.60
Transmission Isolation dB =30.00 =30.00 230.00
Reflection Isolation dB >13.00 213.00 213.00
PDL dB <0.10
Return Loss dB 2>50.00
Directivity dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250 900
Package mm 3.0x25; 3.6x25; 5.5x33 5.5x36

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Tested at 23 Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= R1TMiER

Configuration Model Package Fiber Type Connector
FWDM: 121 TPiataRTs | A T s 1:none
FwDM 1: SMF-26° Ultra
2: other 2: P15R1314 1: 250um 2:3.6x25 2:LC/UPC
3: P1415R13 2:900um 3:5.5%x33 2: G657A2 3: LC/IAPC
4: other 3: other 4:5.5x36 3: other 4: SC/UPC
5: other 5: SC/APC
6: FC/UPC
7. FC/APC
8: other

|__ORTE Photonics /4L

Micro Optical Component

DM / #ifi 5 | F=3

Optical Specification &£

D

Features 455

Low Excess Loss
High Isolation

Low PDL
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications ;7

CWDM System
CATV Network

1270-1610 or 1271-1611

Channel Center Wavelength | Unit |

Channel Spacing nm 20
Channel Clear Pass Band ITU+6.5 or ITU+7
Transmission Insertion Loss dB <0.60(Type<0.60)
Reflection Insertion Loss dB <0.50(Type <0.40)
PDL dB <0.10
Return Loss dB 250.00
Directivity dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250/ 900
Package mm 3.0x25, 3.6x25, 5.5x33

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Tested at 23 Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide 7= @iT5E

Configuration | Ghannel Center | Channel Clear | _. ) Package Fiber Type Connector
CWDM: Fiber Diameter
1:2x1 Wavelength | Pass Band 1:3.0x25 . 1: none
CWDM 1: SMF-28°Ultra
2: other 1270:1270 1:ITU+7 1: 250um 2:3.6x25 2:LC/UPC
1271:1271 2:1TU#6.5 2:900um 3:5.5%x33 | 2: GB57A2 3: LC/APC
...... 3: other 3: other 4: other 3: other 4: SC/UPC
1611: 1611 5: SC/APC
6: FC/UPC
7: FC/APC
8: other
LI\ ORTE Photonics



DM /| BEiES SRR

Micro Optical Component

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7
DWDM System

Micro Optical Component

6 Port WDM / Zsin Qg S 2%

D

Features 45

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 5z F
FWDM System

PON System
Add/Drop System FTTX Network
Optical Specification MEESE Optical Specification TEEE#SE
Configuration | unit | 2x1 Configuration | Unit | 4x2
Type 100G DWDM(DWDM) 200G DWDM(DWDM) Model FWDM CWDM DWDM
Center Wavelength ITU Grid ITU Grid Transmission Wavelength Range nm 1500-1520 ITU+/6.5 ITU+/-0.11
Pass band nm ITU£0.11/0.125/0.18 ITU0.25 Reflection Wavelength Range nm 1528-1569 1260-1620 C/L Band
Transmission Insertion Loss dB <1.00 <0.80 Transmission Insertion Loss dB <0.80 <0.80 <1.00
Ripple dB <0.40 <0.40 Reflection Insertion Loss dB <0.60 <0.60 <0.60
Reflection Insertion Loss dB <0.50 <0.50 Transmission Isolation dB 230.00 230.00 230.00
Adjacent Transmission Isolation dB 228.00 230.00 Reflection Isolation dB 213.00 213.00 212.00
Non-Adjacent Transmission Isolation dB 240.00 240.00 PDL dB <0.10 <0.15
Reflection Isolation dB 212.00 213.00 Return Loss dB 250.00 245.00
PDL dB <0.15 Directivity dB 250.00 240.00
Return Loss dB 245,00 Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Directivity dB 240.00 Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75 Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85 Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10 Fiber Diameter um 250 900
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized Package mm 3.0x25, 3.6x25, 5.5x33 5.5x36
Fiber Diameter um 250 900 NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Package i 3.0x25, 3.6x25, 5.5x33 5.5x36 #\thcég\t/ez 2B:edgljct information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23 Deg
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide F=miTlsw Product Ordering Guide F=miTi5w

Configuration Center - Package Fiber Type Connector Configuration Model N Package Fiber Type Connector
DWDM: Pass Band | Fiber Diameter FWDM: Fiber Diameter
DWDM 1: 2x1 Wavelength 1:3.0%25 | 4. SMF-28° 1: none FWDM 1:4x2 1: P1314R15 1:3.0%25 1 SMF.26° Ul 1: none
2: other C21:C21 1:1TU0.11 1:250um 2:3.6x25 Ultra 2:LC/UPC 2: other 2: P15R1314 1:250um 2:3.6%25 ' 2:LC/UPC
C22:C22 2:1TU+0.25 5: other 3:55x33 | 2:GB57A2 3:LC/APC 3:P1415R13 2:900um 3:55x33 | 2: G657A2 3:LC/APC
...... 3: other 3: other 4:55%x36 | 3:other 4: SC/UPC 4: other 3: other 4:5.5x36 3: other 4: SC/UPC
C61: C61 5: other 5: SC/APC 5: other 5: SC/APC
6: FC/UPC 6: FC/UPC
7: FCIAPC 7: FCIAPC
8: other 8: other

|__ORTE Photonics /i VAR ORTE Photonics |



Micro Optical Component

Hybrid (ISO+GFF) / iR &2 (ISO+GFF)

Features 425

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design
Epoxy-free Optical Path
High Stability And Reliability

Applications iz F

D

Hybrid(TAP+ISO+WDM/ISO+WDM) / iR & 2% (TAP+ISO+WDM/ISO+WDM)

Micro Optical Component

Features 454

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design
Epoxy-free Optical Path
High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7

EDFA

Fiber Optic Instruments
Optical Specification 1&E#TE

EDFA
Optical Specification #AEHE
Configuration | unit | 1x1
Type Hybrid(ISO+GFF)
Operating Wavelength nm 1526-1567
Excess Loss dB <0.8
Insertion Loss EF Range dB <045
Isolation(23 C) dB 226.00
PDL dB <0.10
PMD dB <0.05
Return Loss dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250/900
Package mm 1.8x20; 2.2x22; 2.5%25; 3.2x30

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

ISO GFF

|__ORTE Photonics_/@ii¥]

Configuration  |unit| 1x2 | 2x2 | 2xa
OperatingWavelength nm As:1526-1567 Ap:970-990
Type Hybridslf‘o)'WD Hybrid(TAP+ISO+WDM) Hybridlfl'l)50+WD
Max Signal Port 2% 5%
InsertionLoss @As & 0-80 1.00 1.20 0-80
Max Tap Port dB \ 2% 5% \
InsertionLoss @As 16.00-18.00 12.00-14.50
PumpPort
InsertionLoss @Ap s =050 <0.60
Isolation(C-S)@As dB 220.00
Isolation(S-C)@Ap dB 225.00
Isolation(C-P)@As dB >15.00
PDL dB <0.10 | <0.15
PMD dB <0.05
ReturnLoss dB >55.00 250.00
Crosstalk dB \ >50.00
OperatingTemperature -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 & OFS-16 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250 or 165
Package mm 1.8x20 | 2.2x25

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

IS0 | womM
> Tap | 1SO |WDM <
IS0 | wbM
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Optical Specification 5

Type Unit | Faraday Rotator Mirror (FRM)

+H
pcA

Micro Optical Component

Faraday Rotator Mirror / iE$i SEEsE 5

Features 452

Low

Excess Loss

Wide Operating Wavelength Range

Low

PDL

Compact Design
High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7
Fiber Optic Sensing

Test

And Measurement

Operating Wavelength Band nm 1310/1550
Bandwidth nm +15.00
Insertion dB <0.50(Type<0.30)
Rotation Angle Deg. 9043
PDL dB <0.10
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Fiber Diameter um 250
Package mm 2.4x12

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Tested at 23 Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

\4

Yoo

[~ ORTE Photonics /AP

IN/OUT

Micro Optical Component

PM Tap Coupler / R{RIE R XA

Optical Specification MEEISE

D

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

High Extinction Ratio
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 57
Optical Amplifer
Optical Networks
Power Monitoring
Fiber Sensors

Type | unit | 1x2
Center Wavelength nm 1310/1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +20.00
Insertion dB 3.80
Coupler Ratio % 50+3%
Extinction Ratio dB 25
Return Loss dB 50
Operating Temperature Deg. -5~75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
Fiber Type Panda PM Fiber
Fiber Diameter um 50780/ 125um Various Types
Package mm 2.5%20, 3.8x30

NOTE: The Extinction Ratio is 18dB at -45C -85C
The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB.

Special wavelength, special fiber, special light source, can be customized according to customer requirements.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

LRI\ ORTE Photonics |
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Optical Specification 1AESE

Micro Optical Component

Features 455

Low Loss. PDL. WDL

Wide operating wavelength range
Fast response

Bright and dark type

High stability and durability

Applications

Power management

Fiber optical amplifier

Power equalization in multi-channel
Receiver protection

Type | unit | ES MEMS VOA
Operating Wavelength nm CorlLband
Insertion loss dB <0.8(Type 0.4)
Attenuation Range dB 230
"<0.10@0dB Att "<0.10@0dB Att
Wavelength dependence loss | dB <0.40@10dB Att <0.50@10dB Att
<0.80@20dB Att" <1.00@20dB Att"
"<0.10@0dB Att "<0.10@0dB Att
Polarization dependence loss | dB <0.20@10dB Att <0.25@10dB Att
<0.30@20dB Att" <0.40@20dB Att"
Repeatability dB <0.1
Return Loss dB =45
Response speed ms <2(90% optical rise/fall)
Control Voltage \ <7
Operating Temperature ‘C -5-75
Storage Temperature ‘C -40-85
Fiber Type G657.A1 or Customized
Package mm ®5.5xL.20 ®3.5xL15, ©2.2x1.1

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB Tested at 23 Deg.
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

|___ORTE Photonics_/@\J

L

———— IN/OUT

Micro Optical Component

Product Description

FE TR 2%

Features 4§/

Low Loss

Low PDL

Low WDL

Wide operating wavelength range
Fastresponse

Bright and dark type

High stability and durability

D

Applications 57 F

Power management

Fiber optical amplifier

Power equalization in multi-channel
Receiver protection

ORTE MEMS (Micro-Electro-Mechanical Systems) VOA (Variable Optical Attenuator) uses an electrostatic
tilting mirror to change light coupling between input and output fibers. Key features include low IL, fast response and
compact size. VOA s available in Dark or Bright Type Applications include power equalization before optical amplification
in multi-channel WDL networks, power control, receiver protection or gain variation in EDFA, The VOA is designed to
withstand diverse environmental conditions and fully comply with Telcordia GR-1221

Optical Specification T4H8E#SE

Parameters =
Operating Temperature Range -5 70 c Non-condensing
Storage Temperature Range -40 | | 85 | <
Attenuation Type Dark Type
) \ Ac 1520~1570 nm
Operating Wavel ength Range ‘ m 1570~1610 nm
Insertion loss (@Ac or AL) 0.80 | dB exclude connectors
Attenuation Range 30 dB
Blocking state attenuation (Dark type, IL
g at power off)( P 40 dB
@ 0dB 0.10 | dB
Polarization dependence loss| @10dB 0.20 | dB
@20dB 0.30 | dB
@ 0dB 0.15 | dB | pefined over wavelength
Wavelength dependence loss| @10dB 0.50 | dB range.
@20dB 1.00 | dB
. within 0.4nm window
Ripple @20dB 0.2 dB within 20dB
Min. Extinction Ratio 20 dB exclude connectors
Polarization Mode dispersion (PMD) 0.1 ps
Optical Return Loss 45 dB
Response speed 20 ms 90% optical rise/fall.
Control Voltage 7.0 \ DC
Maximum Optical Power 500 mw
Fiber Type PM 1550 Fiber
: 250um bare fiber with
Fiber Jacket 900um loose tube
Connector Type SCIAPC(All port
Fiber Length 1.1£0.2
Fiber Buffer Diameter [ 250 | um
Key Orientation Slow Axis
. . [ Diameter 5.5 mm | The lengthis notinclude
Dimensions | Length 20 mm the buffer and PIN.
ESD Damage 500 v
NOTE: IL is 0.3 dB higher, and ER is 2 dB lower for each connector added.
Dimension
25.540.1 PINT:+
900~1300mm : &
SC/APC |
2 2005 .I, 14 +1 .|
e >
Unlt: mm

YZBA\ ORTE Photonics |



1XN MEMS Optical Sw

Optical Specification 18E#3E

[/ 1XN MEMS 3¢

Micro Optical Component

Features 455

Low Loss. PDL. WDL

Low power consumption

Compact size

Fast switch time

High repeatability ,stability and durability
Meets GR-1209 and GR-1221 standards

Applications [z F
Data center

Fiber sensing
Optical routing
Network monitoring

Type Unit 1XN MEMS Optical Switch
Working wavelength nm 1260-1620
Central Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550
1X2 dB
1X4 dB <0.7 (Type0.4)
Insertion loss 1X8 d8
1X12
<1.0 (Type0.7)
1X16
1X24 dB .
PV s <1.2 (Type0.9)
Wavelength dependence loss dB <0.2 (Specified within +20 nm)
Polarization dependence loss dB <0.15
Temperature Dependent Loss dB <0.40
Repeatability dB <0.10
Return Loss dB 245
Crosstalk dB 250
Response speed ms <15 (90% optical rise/fall)
Control Voltage \% <60
Operating Temperature ‘C -5-75
Storage Temperature ‘C -40-85
Fiber Type G657.A1 or Customized
Package mm $5.5xL.20

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Tested at 23 Deg.

The above productinformationis for reference only, please contact our company for the latestinformation.

|___ORTE Photonics /4]

Micro Optical Component

Circular /[ F#; 28

Optical Specification 1EEISE

D

Features 452

Low Excess Loss

High isolation & directivity
Low PDL

High stability and reliability

Applications 7
Fiber sensing
Fiber optic instruments

Configuration Unit | 1X2
Operating Wavelength nm 1310/1550/1590
Operating Bandwidth nm +20

Insertion Loss dB <0.8
Isolation dB <35.00
PDL dB <0.1
Max PMD dB 0.1
Return Loss dB >55. 00
Directivity >55. 00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type um G657.A1
Fiber Diameter 250/900
Package mm 5.5x50 4.6x30

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Product Ordering Guide 7= RiTMs™E

CIR: Configuration Operating Fiber Package FiberType Connector
3 Port Optical 1:1x2 Wavelength | diameter | .5 5,50 1:none
Circulator 1:G657.A1
2:other 1:1310 1:250um 2:4.6%x30 2:LC/UPC
2:1550 2:900um 3:other 2:other 3:LC/APC
3:1590 3:other 4:SC/UPC
4:other 5:SC/APC
6:FC/UPC
7:FC/APC
8:other

29 \ ORTE Photonics



-Vlicro Optical Component

PBS/PBC XA RIRS R [ 3R 2

Features 455
Features

Low Excess Loss
High isolation

Low PDL
Compact Design
High Extinction Ratio

Optical Specification EE#SE

High stability and reliability

Applications 5z F
EDFA
Fiber optic instruments

Configuration ‘ Unit ‘ 1x2
Type Normal Size
In-Line Optical Polarizers
Operating Wavelength nm 1310/1550/1590
Operating Bandwidth nm +40
Insertion Loss dB <0.80
Extinction Ratio dB 222.00
Min Directiivity dB 250.00
Return Loss dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Power Handing mw 500
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type PM Panda Fiber for Ports 1 & 2, SMF-28 or PM Panda Fiber for
Port 3
Fiber Diameter um 250/900
Package mm 5.5%31
NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
Tested at 23 Deg.
Package Dimensions
prot1
|
prot2

Product Ordering Guide = RiTMI#5HE

Polarizers

Configuration Operating Fiber Package Fiber Type for | Fiber Type for | Connector

PBS/PBC 1:1x2 Wavelength diameter 1:5.5x31 Port 1 &2 Port 3 1:none
2:other 1:1310 1:250um 2: other 1:CORNING 1:SMF-28 2:.LC/UPC
2:1550 2:900um PM15-U25D 2:Slow axis 3:LC/APC
3:1590 3:other 2:CORNING aligned 45° to | 4:SC/UPC
4: other PM13-U25D Port 1 5:SC/APC
3:PM1017-E 3:Slow axis 6:FC/UPC
4:PM1017-F aligned to 7:FCIAPC

5:other Port 1 8:other
4:other

|__ORTE Photonics /4Kl

Micro Optical Component

LD

Fiber Collimator / £ H S

Optical Specification 18E#3E

Features 45 =
Low Excess Loss
High Return Loss
Compact Design
High Stability And Reliability

Applications 57
Fiber-Optic Components
Isolator / DWDM / CWDM

Type | unit | Fiber Collimator (FC)
Center Wavelength nm 1310 or 1550 or 1310/1550
Operating Bandwidth nm +40
Insertion Loss dB <0.25
Return Loss dB 260.00
Beam Waist dB <500.00
ER dB 220.00 (Only PM)
Operating Temperature Deg. -20-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+£0.10
Fiber Type SM or PM or MM Specific models according to customer needs
Fiber Diameter um 250
Package mm 1.3x10/1.6x7.0/2.78x8.0

NOTE: Tested at 23Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =RiTM5HE

XXX \ XXXX \ X \ X
. Package Fiber Type
SFC: Channel Center Wavelength 9 i
Single Fiber 1:1.3x10 1- SMF-28° Ult
Collimator 11310 216470 S e
DFC: 2:1550 3:2.78x8.0 2: OFS-16
Dual Fiber 3:1310/1550 4: other .
Collimator 498011550 3: Fujikura SM15-PS-25D
5: other
4: Fujikura SM13-PS-25D
5: other

CUBIA ORTE Photonics |



Micro Optical Component High Power Components mﬂmg%g%&m

Thermal Expanded Core Fiber / #i Bt 45 6 45 High Power Coupler / & ZhEIERAIHEBS

Features 455

Low Excess Loss
Various Coupling Ratio
Compact Size

High Power

Features 4F 55

Low Excess Loss

Large Expanded Field Stable

More Tolerance For Alignment Applications 7 F
Long-haul Telecommunications

Applications Iz A CATV Systems & Fiber Optic Sensors

Low Loss Splicing Point For Different Fiber Local Area Network
Fiber Alignment Higher Power Size
High Power Connector Pigtails Optical Specification MEEMTE
High Coupling Efficient To Laser Configuration | Unit | 1x2/2x2
Type High Power Fused Optical Coupler (HPC)
Operating Wavelength nm 980 or 1310 or 1550 980 or 1310 or 1550 1260-1620
Operating Bandwidth nm +20 +40 -
Optical Specification {£AE415E 50150 % 335/3.35 3401340 380/3.80
Type | Item | Unit | Thermal Expanded Core Fiber (TEC) 40/60 % 4.40/2.55 4.40/2.60 5.10/3.10
After TEC Treatment MFD1ec pum 10-30 20/80 % 7.55/1.25 7.60/1.25 8.30/1.60
TEC Region Length Le mm 050.1 MaXL";:m“ 10/90 % 10.80/0.65 1100065 1150105
Bare Fiber Length Lg mm 6.0+0.5 5/95 % 14.00/0.40 14.20/0.40 14.60/0.80
Fiber Length m 1.000.10 2/98 % 18.00/0.25 18.50/0.25 18.80/0.70
Fiber Type SMF-28° Ultra /Customized 1/99 % 21.50/0.20 21.50/0.20 22.50/0.65
NOTE: Special fiber, special MFD, can be customized according to customer requirements PDL dB <0.10 <0.15
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information. Return Loss @B 250.00
The Structure for Thermal-Expanded Core Fiber .Dlrecuwty @ =%
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
o Fiber Length m 1.00£0.10
a{ Le }; Fiber Type G657A1/Customized
Input max. Power Handling w <5W 5W-10W
T Package mm 3x54 75%12x8
250um 125um NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
i The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
Product Ordering Guide =fiTMErE

Bare Fiber Pigtail Lg ! HPC: Configuration Operating Coupler Ratio Package Fiber Type Connector
High Power 1 1%2 Wavelength Input max. 11354 ® 1 none
Fused Optical ’ Power Handling . 1: SMF-28 .
Coupler 2:2x2 1:980 50:50/50 2:75x12x8 Ultra 2:LC/UPC
2:1310 45:45/55 1: <5W 3: other 2: OFS-16 3: LC/APC
3:1550 | ... 2: 5SW-10W 3: OFS-20 4: SC/UPC
4:1260-1620 01:1/99 3: other 4: HI 1060 5: SC/IAPC
5: other 5: HI 1060 Flex | 6: FC/UPC
6: other 7: FC/APC
8: other
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High Power Components

High Power In-Line Optical Isolator / SIhEEL X IFEE

Optical Specification 1EESE

Configuration

Features 45

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 7

Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifiers (EDFA)
Fiber Optic Instruments

Higher Power Size

| Unit |

Type <5W High Power In-Line Optical Isolator (HPI) | 5W-10W High Power In-Line Optical Isolator ( HPI)
Operating Wavelength nm 1310/ 1550/ 1590
Operating Bandwidth nm +20
Single / Dual Stage Single Stage Dual Stage Single Stage Dual Stage
Insertion Loss dB <0.45 <0.60 <0.50 <0.60
Isolation (A+/-15nm) dB >28.00 245.00 >28.00 245.00
PDL dB <0.10 <0.10 <0.10 <0.10
Max PMD dB 0.05/0.20 0.05 0.05/0.20 0.05
Return Loss dB 255.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
Input max. Power Handling | W <5W 5W-10W
Package mm 5.5%36 60x12x8

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

Tested at 23 Deg.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide = RiTMI5HE

" ORTE Photonics /ZEN

P Configuration Operating Input Max. Power Package Fiber Type Connector
High Power 1:1x1 Wavelength Handiing 1: 5.5%36 . . 1: none
In-Line Optical 2: other 1:1310 1: <BW 2:60x12x8 17 SMF-28° Ura 2:LC/UPC
Isolator 2:1550 2: 5W-10W 3: other 2: 80um fiber 3: LC/APC
3: 1590 3: other 3: ZBL fiber 4: SC/UPC
4: other 4: EZ Band fiber 5: SC/APC
5: other 6: FC/UPC
7: FC/APC
8: other

High Power Components

Optical Specification 1&E

OETIRSYE
Multi-mode Pump Signal Combiner ((N+1) X1) /| SRR FEES SR

Features 45

High Pump Efficiency
Wavelength Insensitive

Custom Configurations Available

Applications A7
Laser

Configuration | Unit | (1+1)x1, (2+1)x1 (6+1)x1
Type Multi-mode Pump Combiner(MPC)
Signal Wavelength nm 1000-1100 or 1550
Pump Wavelength nm 800-1000
InputPump Fher Typeand | - 1051125 0.15/0.22NA or 200/220 0.22NA efc.
Input Signal Fiber Type and . X/125 X/250 1550 GDF X/125 DCF X/250 1550 GDF or
NA DCF(X=6,10, | DCF(X=25, or 8/125 (X=6,10, 12, | DCF (X=25, 8/125
Output Pump/Signal Fiber 12,15,20um | 30um etc.) 0.14/0.46 | 15,20umetc) | 30um etc.) 0.14/0.46
Type and NA - etc.) DCF DCF
Pump Efficiency % 290 (Typ. 93)
Insertion Loss dB <0.50 (Typ. 0.3)
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Max Pump Power per Port | W 25 150
Package mm 3.5x54, 50x5x5, 75x12x8, 100x15x12, 150x15%12

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =@iTMERE

MPC: Configuration Operating Package Signal Fiber Type
Multi-mode 1: (1+1)x1 Wavelength 1: 3.5x54 1: X/125 DCF
Fump Combiner 2 (2+1)x1 1:1000-1100/800-1000 | 2: 50x5x5 2: X/250 DCF
3: (6+1)x1 2:1550/800-1000 3:75x12x8 3:1550 GDF
3: other 4:100x15x12 4:8/125 0.14/0.46 DCF
5:150x15%12 5: other
6: other

XGE\ ORTE Photonics



Optical Specification HEE#SE

Parameter

Pump Direction

High Power Components

PM (2+1)x1 Pump & Signal Combiner [ {R{R(2+1)x 1R HES SR 2B

Features 455

High PER

High Pump Efficiency
Low Insertion Loss

Applications 1 F
Fiber Laser
Lidar

Forwardor Backward

Signal Wavelength nm 1500-1600
Pump Wavelength nm 800-1000
Signal Input Fiber - PM-15500rPM-1550-DCF
Pump Input Fiber - 105/125(0.22NA)
output Fiber - PM-1550-DCF
Signal Insertion Loss dB <0.3(Typ 0.2)
Pump Efficiency % >93(Typ 95)
PER dB >18
M2 - <1.2
Fiber Length m 1.0+0.1
Max Pump Power per Port W 25
Operating Temperature ‘C -40~125
Storage Temperature ‘C -40~125
mm ®3.0*30, ®3.5*37

Package

|__ORTE Photonics /@K1

f

High Power Components II}PIE%IE%?&II'TB

Multi-mode Pump Combiner (Nx1) / S#ER AR (Nx1)

Features 455

High Pump Efficiency
Wavelength Insensitive

Custom Configurations Available

Applications 7

Laser
Optical Specification 1&ETE
Configuration | Unit| 2x1 | 31 | a4t | 7 | texa
Type Multi-mode Pump Combiner (MPC)
Pump Wavelength nm 800-1000
Input Pump Fiber Type | 105/125 0.15/0.22NA or 2001220 0.22NA etc.
and NA
Output Pump Fiber Type X/125 DCF X/125 DCF,
and NA - | TOSMZS02NA o500 0.22NA, 200242 0.22NA | 4007440 0.22NA | 400440 0.22NA
Pump Efficiency % 290 (Typ.91) 290 (Typ.93) 290 (Typ.91)
OperatingTemperature Deg. -5-75
StorageTemperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Length m 1.00+0.10
Max Pump Power per Port | W 25 150
Package mm 3.5%54, 50x5x5, 75x12x8, 100x15x12, 150x15x12

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =@&iTM5RE

Configuration Input Pump Fiber Type | Output Pump Fiber Type
MPC: Pump Wavelength Package
: 1:2x1 1:105/125 0.15NA 1:105/125 0.22NA
Multi-mode Pump
Combiner 2:3x1 1: 800-1000 1:3.5x54 2:5/125 0.22NA 2: X/125 DCF
3:4x1 4: other 2:50x5%x5 3: other 3:200/220 0.22NA
4:7x1 3: 75x12x8 4:200/242 0.22NA
5:19x1 4:100x15%x12 5: other
6: other 5:150x15x12
6: other
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Optical Fiber Connectors&Adapters&Attenuators / & &iEE AT

Features 455

PC, UPC, APC Multi Skive
Project

Low Insertion Loss

High Reliability And Stability

Applications J7 F
Telecommunications System

High Return Loss Testing Equipment
CATV Systems

Long-haul Telecommunications

LAN System

Optical Specification f&EHE

FC/PC, FC/UPC, FC/APC, SC/PC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, ST/PC,
ST/UPC, LC/PC, MU/PC, DIN, MT-RJ/PC

Optical Fiber Connectors Single Mode Multi-Mode

Connectors/Adapters/Attenuators

Insertion Loss dB <0.20 <0.20 <0.30 <0.20 <0.20

Return Loss dB 245.00 250.00 260.00 238.00 242.00
Mechanical Interconvertibility dB <0.20
Performance | Variation dB <0.20
(ILchange)  ["pepeatabilty B <020
High Temperature | dB <0.20
Environmental | | oy Temperature | dB <0.20

Performance

(ILchange) | Temperature Cycle | dB <0.20
Humidity dB <0.20

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Adapters/Attenuators ‘ Unit ‘ On-line Optical Attenuator Fixed Optical Attenuator
Wavelength nm 1310/1550 1310/1550
Attenuation Value dB 0-25 0-30
Attenuation Accuracy dB <+3.00% 0-10=0.50%, 11-30<5.00%
Reflection Loss dB 250.00(PC), 260.00(APC)

|__ORTE Photonics_/4IKH

FORNEAES g

Connectors/Adapters/Attenuators

Polarization-Maintaining Fiber Connectors / {R i X FEHE S

Features 452 Applications 7
Low Insertion Loss Computer Optical Fiber Network
High Extinction Ratio Communication Field

Precise Grinding
High Reliability And Stability

Optical Specification 1&E#

Type | Unit | FC/UPC, FC/APC, SC/UPC, SC/APC, LC/UPC, LC/APC
Fiber / PM Panda Fiber
Channel Center Wavelength nm 1310 | 1550
Fiber Core Diameter nm 9/125
Insert Loss dB <0.3
Typical Insert Loss dB <0.2
Return Loss dB UPC: 25008
APC: 260dB
Connector Axis / Slow Axis or Customized
Angular Deviation Deg. +3
Extinction Ratio dB 225.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -20-70
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-80
Optical Cable mm 0.9mm loose tube / 0.9mm tight tube (or requirement of customer)

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
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Passive Module and Assembly

CWDM MUX/DEMUX MODULE / i S AR &l / /2 iBiiEk

Optical Specification &£ 3

Features 45

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications K7
CWDM System
CATV Network

Type | unit | CWDM MUX/DEMUX MODULE
Channel Center Wavelength nm 1270-1610 or 1271-1611
Channel Spacing nm 20
Channel Clear Passband nm ITU+6.5
Number of Channels 4 8 18
Insertion Loss dB <1.80 <2.50 <3.50
Passband Ripple dB <0.50 <0.50 <0.50
Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 230.00 230.00 230.00
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 245,00 245.00 245,00
PDL dB <0.20
Return loss dB 245.00
Directivity dB 245.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Type G657. A1 or G657. A2
BOX LGX 19" Rack
e || e | pemsme | waen

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

|__ORTE Photonics /4|

OO g

DWDM MUX/DEMUX MODULE / il 5 SRR & / 5 iKiER

hoto
onic

Passive Module and Assembly

Features 455

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications K73
DWDM System
Long Haul DWDM System

e

Optical Specification THEE#TE

Center Wavelength | nm C/L Band, ITU-T Grid

Channel Spacing Ghz 0.8 (100G) 1.6 (200G)
Channel Clear Passband +0.11 +0.25
Number of Channels dB 8 16 20 40 8 16 20 40
Insertion Loss dB 25 35 40 45 25 35 40 45
Pass band ripple dB 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5
PDL 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.15 0.20 0.20 0.20
Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 228.00 230
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 240.00 240.00
Return Loss dB 245.00
Directivity dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Type G657A1 or Customized
BOX LGX 19" Rack
Package mm
j 0RO 2008018 2Uspeissoeizoion) | V(820439

NOTE:The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
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Passive Module and Assembly

CCWDM/COMPACT CWDM MODULE

Features 4555

Low Excess Loss

High Isolation

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications
CWDM System
CATV Network

Optical Specification 1AESE

Type | unit | COMPACT CWDM MODULE
Channel Center Wavelength nm 1270-1610 or 1271-1611
Channel Spacing nm 20
Channel Clear Passband nm ITU+6.5
Number of Channels 4 8 18
Insertion Loss dB <1.00 <1.50 <2.50
Passband Ripple dB <0.50 <0.50 <0.50
Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 230.00 230.00 230.00
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 245.00 245,00 245.00
PDL dB <0.20
Return loss dB 24500
Directivity dB 245,00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Type G657. A1 or Customized
Package mm ﬁ:ggig iigg:g 55x45x6

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

|__ORTE Photonics_/@RV]

P

ONER B Bt

Passive Module and Assembly

OADM MODULE / F Ttk

Features 4¥ 5

Low Excess LossDWDM System
High IsolationOXC System

Low PDL

Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Optical Specification M&E#SE

Center Wavelength | nm | CIL Band, ITU-T Grid
Channel Spacing 100G 200G CWDM
Channel Clear Passband nm +0.11 +0.25 6.5
Number of Channels dB 4 8 4 8 4 8
IL(IN — Drop) dB <15 <25 <15 <25 <15 <25
IL(Add — Out) dB <15 <25 <15 <25 <15 <25
IL(IN — Out) dB <25 <45 <25 <45 <25 <45
Pass band ripple dB <0.50
PDL dB <0.20
Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 228.00
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation |  dB 240.00
Return Loss dB 245,00
Directivity dB 250.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -5-75
StorageTemperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Type G657.A1 or Customized
Cassette LGX 19" Rack
Package mm 1008010, X155 5x
i JEE e ey | US040

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

43 ORTE Photonics



GPON+XGS-PON MODULE

Optical Specification f&EHE

Type | Unit | 8 OR 16 CHANNELGPON+XGS-PON MODULE

Passive Module and Assembly

Features 45
Low Excess Loss
High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications K7

WDM System

CATV Network

4G/5G

nm GPON : 1290~1330 & 1480~1500
Operating Wavelength
nm XGS-PON : 1260~1280 & 1524~1660nm
Number of Channels 8or16
Insertion Loss dB <1.0
Passband Ripple dB <0.50
GPONIsolation dB 230.0
XGS-PONIsolation dB 230.0
PDL dB <0.20
Return loss dB 245
Directivity dB 250
Operating Temperature Deg. -40-85
Storage Temperature Deg. -40-85
Fiber Type G657.A1 or Customized
Cassette LGX 19" Rack
Package mm
9 g | G | s

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

|__ORTE Photonics /@R

Passive Module and Assembly

LAN WDM MUX/DEMUX MODULE

Optical Specification THEEME

Type | unit | LAN WDM MUX/DEMUX MODULE

D

Features 45
Low Excess Loss
High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications Jz Fi
LAN WDM System
CATV Network

Operating Wavelength nm 1260 ~ 1360
Channel Center Wavelength nm 1277.89,1282.26,1286.66,1291.11, 1295.56,1300.05,1304.58,1309.14
Channel Spacing GHz 800
Channel Clear Passband nm ITU+1.15
Number of Channels 4 8
Insertion Loss dB <1.80 <2.50
Passband Ripple dB <0.50 <0.50
Adjacent Channel Isolation dB 225 225
Non-Adjacent Channel Isolation | dB 245,00 245.00
PDL dB <0.10
Return loss dB 24500
Directivity dB 245.00
Operating Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Storage Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Fiber Type G657. A1 or Customized
Cassette LGX 19" Rack
Package mm X80x x80x x X
g oo | MEmeEE | s

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
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1XN Coupler MODULE

Optical Specification MEE#ISE

Passive Module and Assembly

Features 45 =
Low Excess Loss
High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact Design

High Stability And Reliability

Applications 5z Fj
Coupler System
CATV Network

Type | Unit | 1 X N SINGLE MODE COUPLER MODULE
Operating Wavelength nm 1310 + 40 or 1550 + 40
Number of Channels 4 8 16 32
Insertion Loss dB <7. <15 <15.3 <19
Uniformity dB < <3.0 <38 <5.0
PDL dB <0.20
Return loss dB 250
Directivity dB 250
Operating Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Storage Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Fiber Type SMF 28 Ultra
Cassette LGX 19" Rack
Package mm X
’ sz | e | s

NOTE: 1. The parameters do not include connector, connector IL is 0.30dB

2. For reference, the above parameter is about 50:50 coupling ratio module. Coupling ratio could be Customized.

Type | Unit | 1 X N MULTI MODE COUPLER MODULE
Operating Wavelength nm 850 or 1310
Number of Channels 4 8 16 32
Insertion Loss dB <8 <12 <16 <20
Return Loss dB 240
Directivity dB 240
Operating Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Storage Temperature Deg. -40 ~ 85
Light Source Led
Fiber Type 50/125 or 62.5125 Multi-Mode or others
Cassette LGX 19" Rack
Package mm
g wogrsima | M | s

NOTE: The parameters do not include connector. IL add 0.30dB & RL reduced 5dB with connector.

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
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Butterfly Lasers

D

8pin mini & 14pin 980nm Pumped Laser / 8pin #E{R & 14pin 980nm IR #ii2¥

Description #if

ORTE8981-1-***-1-0 Series 980nm pump laser module has been specifically designed for low noise low
power Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifiers (EDFA), and ASE. Low-temperature glass soldering technology of
fixing lensed fiber and low threshold current chip are adopted, lead to excellent stability and reliability of
980nm pump laser module.

ORTE8981-1-xxx-1-0 %3 980nm ZHHUL B L R IT A TR F LA M A F ASE SUHILR,
KAMBKBENEEMEBERALS, ERREERRAL SR, RAAGHNTEEFRRE .,

Features 45 fiE

14 or 8pin Butterfly Package 14/8—pin ST %3

With TEC and Monitor Photodiode (MPD) #5388 41:4%04% PD
Single Mode Fiber(HI-1060) Coupling %% # 48K TS
Telcordia GR-468-CORE and RoHS Compliant

# 2 Telcordia GR-468—-CORE #r4EF0 RoHS

Applications 57 F

Low noise erbium doped fiber amplifiers/ASE {[kI&% EDFA/ASE
High bit rate, multichannel digital EDFAs & &% %8841 EDFA
Dense wavelength division multiplexing(DWDM) EDFAs for small
package Designs fF/)\R~F# DWDM EDFA

CATV system CATV &%t

Optical Fiber Gyro £ 4FPEd2

Absolute Maximum Ratings & XK #EH
| Symbol 5 | Min. &/JME | Max. RX{& | Unit 45 | Test Conditions i3 &4

Parameter %1

LD Forward Current LD iE [&] B2 37 Iy 1000 mA -
LD Reverse Voltage LD & [6] 8 [& v, - 0.3 \ -
TEC Operation Current TEC THEE857% Lec - 2 A -
TEC Operation Voltage TEC T £ /& Vi - 4 Vv -
Storage Temperature fi& 735 & Ty -40 85 C -
e | e

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Electrical/Optical Characteristics FE 345
( BOL,Tc=—25C to 70°C , TLD=25C ,-50dB reflection, unless noted otherwise )

Parameter | Min. Type
2 g wME | HENE
Threshold Current [ 6857 I, mA - 50 80
400 - - @600mA
Opical Output Power % Hi Yt oh & P, mwW
600 - - @900mA
LD Forward Voltage ;&> 1E 6] 8 & Ve vV - - 25
Center Wavelength o7 /0y A nm 972 - 985
Spectrum Width 1% %5 Ak nm - - 1 RMS@-3dB
MPD Responsibility %545 PD 0 7 & R, PA/MW 0.5 1 20
TEC Current #1428 6877t T A - - 13 AT=50°C ,lop=450mA
TEC Voltage #1452 & & Vi v - - 35 | AT=50°C ,lop=450mA
Thermistor Resistanc 385 & fA & Ry KQ 9.5 10 10.5 T=25°C
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Butterfly Lasers

1310nm DFB Lasers / 1310nm DFB # &8

Description it

The ORTE7131 series of 1310nm DFB laser modules are intended for use in the transmission of
broadband analog signals. Their high linearity makes them especially suitable for CATV broadcast and
narrowcast applications. All critical components, including optical isolator, TEC, thermistor, laser, and
monitor photodiode are hermetically sealed in a butterfly package.

ORTE7131 %%l 1310DFB ¥ 2 € AT RHHEAESEH, SEMELHERT CATV TBRERE,
FRrEXE#TRHESHMRES. TEC, REHE. BB RN ZHE, BN 14 HERS R %,

Features 431E

Directly Modulated DFB Lasers;
0OC-48 Compatible Pinouts;

59 Channel PAL Loading;

Up to 14 dBm Optical Power
Telcordia qualified

Covering CWDM Band

HiA= DFB #otss
A 0OC-48 5|k

A& #H 59 B PAL #l{55
S H IR SIA 14dBm
# & Telcordia ¥R/
iz CWDM K E%

Applications 5z F3

1310nm broadcast and narrowcast 1310 |~ #EF1E 1%

CATV forward path, RF over fiber CATV IE &1, S4FSHRfEH
Fiber sensor system ¢ 4% 5% & %t

Various DFB test light sources &% DFB i ¢ &

The main performance parameters / 1310nm DFB %28 T E4ES %

Parameter | Symbol Test Conditions | Min. Max. |
3% ws Wi = w=/ME =mAE

Operating Current TE 6237 I, - - 100 mA
Operating Temperature T {32 T, L=l 25 °C
Operating Wavelength TEif hop IF=IOP, T=TOP 1301 1319 nm
Bandwidth T {f#38 - 1.1 - GHz
TEC Current #1487 Iige Te=-20~70°C, If=100 mA -1.0 16 Amp
Composite 2nd Order —Bfy %k & CSO X=1-- CSO < -57dBc, CTB < -65dBc dBc
Composite Triple Beat = B4k 2 CTB X=2 - CSO < -60dBc, CTB < -65dBc dBe
Carrier to Noise Ratio %1 Lt C/IN 51 dB
Relative Intensity Noise X1 RIN - | | 155 dBiHz

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

MODEL #s B/ 24 %

LA | ALM3P-N-X-Y
Output Power %t Th & N=08, 10, 14, 16, 18, 20, 22, 24, 26, 31 mW
Distortion 2k E 51 X=1, 2 (see above table 1)
Fiber connector i 3k Y=S -- SC/APC Y=S -- FC/APC

|__ORTE Photonics /4

D

Butterfly Lasers

1550nm Dir-Modulation DFB Lasers for CATV / 1550nm E i\, DFB &t A4

Description #if

ORTE7151-CXX-X is a Dense Wavelength-Division Multiplexing(DWDM)laser for analog applications.lt
features a distributed feedback chip for Ratio Frequency(RF) applications, and is available in a wide range
of standard ITU wavelengths.The lasers are offered as either forward-path (40MHz — 860MHz) or return-
path ( 5MHz — 200MHz) modules.

ORTE7151-CXX-X 2 - F4&lth DWDM #otsd, RELT AN AIRITH DFB BUtsd b, 12
MIESEEAOE ITU R, STIRALEmSEZER,

Features 45 1iE

DFB laser chip, butterfly package;

Standard ITU grid wavelengths and reduces equipment in the hub;
Wide temperature range--stable even in harsh environments;
Telcordia GR-468-CORE and RoHS compliant;

Covering DWDM Band.

SR DFB ot a8 it i FOsE RIS 2

FRofE ITU S EIFR R DR 288 MR & T K

SRESEE BRIEFEINE TIRE

# 2 Telcordia GR-468—CORE #R/E#0 RoHS &3k

K 5% DWDM R Ex

Applications JZ F

Narrow transmitter %= & %& 534/ CATV System B4 B &%

Fiber sensor system Y 4F{Z R R 4t Various DFB test light sources %3¢ DFB Uizt ¢ 5&

Optical/Electrical Characteristics J¢FE 4554

Parameter Symbol [ Test Conditions Min. Type Max.
B8 Lias M & =ME | B88E | RXE

Threshold Current [F{# 8 i Iy Tc=25°C , CW - - 30 mA
Operating Current T E #7% Ly - - - 120 mA
Optical Output Power Y% H Th & Py Te=25°C I, 6,8,10 - - mW
Monitor Operation Current 1543 E8 i Tvon Tc=25°C , CW 10 - 200 PA/IMW
TEC Current 14 €877 Lige - - - 18 A
Thermistor Resistance #f & BE. Ry @25°C 95 10 10.5 kQ
Thermistor Temp. Coeff. % 68 BIRE R % o @25°C - 4.39 - %/°C
Peak Wavelength1 IE{& 3% 1< A 25°C | Ii=1,, 1528 1563 nm
3dB Bandwith 3dB %5 Bw 25°C, I;=l,, - - 0.12 nm
SideMode Suppression Ratio 145 4 SMSR 25°C, T;=1, 35 - - dB
Isolation b & & ISO Tc=25°C , CW 30 - - dB
Laser Relative Intensity Noise ;#3238 i 1 RIN 25°C , =1, - < -155 - dB/Hz
Fiber Length 4T /& - - 1.0 15 m
Fiber Core/Cladding/Buffer 57115 / /8 / &0 2 - - 9/125/900 um

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

RF Characteristics §1$f4% 1t

Parameter | Symbol [ Test Conditions Min. Type | Max. Unit

2 #s i & wME | ARME | RKE | S
Composite Second Order SE& — i % & Cso Te=25°C , I;=1,, 50 - - dB
Composite Triple Beat & & =M1 CTB Te=25°C | 1,71, 60 - - dB
Carrier to Noise Ratio #1¢ Lt CNR Te=25°C , I;=1,, 51 - - dB

VB ORTE Photonics |




-B"tterfly Lasers

1550nm narrow linewidth laser/1550nm 45 # ¢ 2%

Features 455 Applications 7 F

Output Power up to 60mwW Lidar
Linewidth as low as 60KHZ

Optical Specification 1AEISE

ELECTRO-OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS

PARAMETER SYMBOL MIN TYP MAX UNIT TEST CONDITIONS
Threshold Current I'th - - 50 mA DC
e e Top -20 25 65 ‘c IF=lop
Operating Current lop - 500 800 mA DC
Operating Output Po - 70 100 il -
Monitor PD
Respons ivity rMPD 50 - 4000 ' -
0 ti
w':;Terzgfh Aop 1545 1550 1555 nm IF=lop
g'de Mode SMSR 35 - - dB IF=lop
uppression
Optical Isolation IS0 30 - - dB DC
Optical Return Loss ORL 40 = = dB DC
Input Impedance ZIN - 25 - Ohms -
TEC Temp Range Te 15 - 45 ‘c DC
TEG Current ITEC -1 - 1.6 Amp -20<Tc<65°C, If=500mA
Thermistor
Rth 9.5 10 10.5 KQ DC
Resistance
TE Cooler Voltage Vth -2.5 - 3.8 Vv Top=25"C
Polarization PER 17 _ _ dB \F=1
Extinction Ratio —oe
Spectral Linewidth AN - - 1000 KHz refer to Product Ordering Guide

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide =@iTM5RE

FamilyName MAXlinewidth(kHz) Connector
100 S: SC/APC

ORTET7155 300 F: FC/APC
1000 N: NONE

|__ORTE Photonics /40|

Butterfly Lasers

1310nm SLED Assemblyr / 1310nm SLED ZH{¥

Description it

The ORTE3107 series of 1310nm SLED is a high-capability,wide spectral range,high stability,low degree of
coherence broadband light source.Single-mode or polarizationmaintaining fiber output,can choose a variety
types of connectors or adapters,to facilitate rapid interconnection with external devices.
ORTE3107-1XX-XXX-L %3l 1310nm SLED A2 & 1EaE. T, SREMENRABTES LR,
BREYGRBACFR I EERELTIE, BHIHETIA 1.6mW,

D

Features 451

8pin Butterfly Package;

With Thermoelectricity Cooler (TEC);

SMF or PMF Coupling;

Excellent Reliability Used Glass Solder Fixing Fiber;
Telcordia GR-468-CORE and RoHS Compliant.
8pin MR 4%

RS

BEGRBILABE
WIENE AT RS

# /& Telcordia GR-468-CORE #0 RoHS

Applications 7 F

Optical Fiber Gyroscope Yt 4Tt 12

Optical Fiber Sensor 3¢ £F1% 2%

Optic Passive Module Test 3¢ 7 & 28 #4013z
Spectral Analysis Y3 4347

Absolute Maximum Ratings & K FiE &

Parameter £ | Symbol = | Min. F/ME | Max. A& | Unit 54 | Remark &3
Storage Temperature fi& 7735 & Tq, -55 85 °C
Operating Temperature T {32 Top -45 70 °C
Forward Voltage I 6] 88 /& V; - 2 \
Reverse Voltage 5 5] 88 /& Vi - 2 %
TEC Operating Current %428 T £ 85 Lo - 0.8 A
TEC Operating Voltage #1428 TfEBE Ve - 34 \

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Optical/Electrical Characteristics St 148

Parameter | Symbol | Min. | Type | Max.

& iis w=/ME HAE =AE
Operation Current T £ E27ji Top - 100 mA
Optical Output Power Y% 4 1h 2 Py 1 - 15 mwW
Center Wavelength o /03 J8 < e 1290 1310 1330 nm
Bandwidth FWHM #538 Bw 35 40 - nm
Spectral Ripple 3% S8 - 0.1 0.2 dB
Low Polarization Extiction Ratio {5 ff 55 ¢ bt PER - - 1.0 dB
TE BRERIRZE AP* - 3 4 %
Fiber Length St 474 & L 1 - - m

* A P= (Pmax'Pmin) /(Pma X+Pmin)*100%
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Butterfly Lasers

Light Source/ASE ¥t

Features 4521

Low power Consumption

Good temperature property
Compact Design: 60*60*20mm
Triple Output

Applications 57
High precision fiber optic gyroscope

Optical Specification MAESE

Configuration Condition ‘ MIN
Mean Wavelength (RMS@-3dB) 25C 1530 1570 nm
FWHM (THRESH@-3dB) 25°C 9.5 - nm
Output Power -45780°C 4 - mW
Mean Wavelength change at full -
temperature (RMS@-20dB) 45°80C ) 0.6 nm
Power change at full temperature -45780°C - 10% -

The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Product Ordering Guide = R1TMIEwE

ORTE- ASE- X- X
ORTE ASE- Output Quant ity Output Power (mi)
ORTE ASE- 1:1 1:1

2:2 2:2
3:3 3:3
4:4

|__ORTE Photonics /@]

Butterfly Lasers

Tap-PD/ISO-Tap-PD/Tap-PD Ar

Features 45 fif

Low Excess Loss
High Directivity
High stabilityand reliability

Applications i F

EDFA Power monitoring and control $34E Y 4T A K 2e Th R a1z 54

WDM Channel monitoring 7 43 & fi 28 i@ & M2
Variable Optical Attenuator + Multiplexer VMUX {538 3¢ Th E U # & R gtk
Instrument and equipment optical paths detection 1% 25 {3 K 1% & Y B

Optical paths protection monitoring Yt B8R4 5 4%

Environmental Conditions

Spec
Parameter Unit
Min Max
Operating Temperature Range -5 70 C
Storage Temperature Range -40 85 C
Storage Humidity 5 95 %RH
Operation Humidity 5 95 %RH

OPtical SPecification

Product type

ORl

Functional Diagram

PR

otonics

Intput =—t——p-

Paramete Unit

TAP-PD

Spec

1SO-TAP-PD | TAP-PD array module

Wave length Range nm C/L-bandor Customized wave length
Tap Ratio % 2 or Customized tap ratio
Responsivity mA/W 16725
Insertion Loss max dB 0.6 0.9 0.6
Isolation min dB - 18 -
Polarization Dependent Loss max dB 0.15
Wavelength Dependent Loss max dB 0.30
Temperature Dependent Loss max dB 0.30
Return Loss min dB 45
Directivity[1] min dB 26 13 26
Dark Current
(at75°C, -5Vbias, 0. 56) max nA S
Polarization Dependent Responsivity max dB 0.20
Wavelength Dependent Responsivity max dB 0.50
Temperature Dependent Responsivity max dB 0.30
Fiber Type Corning Clear Curve ZBL fiber
Fiber Length max m 1.0
Max. Optical Power on PD max dBm 10
Operating Temperature C -5775
Storage Temperature ‘C -45785
Package Dimension mm 2.5X17 1.8X14 [ 2.5X19 [ 39X33X9.7

[1] Directivity is defined as-10log (Rout-rp/Rin-pp) where Rstands for responsivity
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.

Physical Dimension Specifications

200.2 0.0, 0687005

.35

e

(1.8:0.05

=14
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BAL: mm
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53 \ ORTE Photonics

R




-Special Area Application Special Area Application ﬂlgﬁmgglkg?mm

BNEAEANE

BNEENARER

LS vj::] PEEEIER
it =i EH = UL E3] / PREsse
s e M b ale ‘7{ !‘gg‘.
fiz?i/q]a} AT TERK nm 1528-1565
= A i E ps / R
RIATHE RIS e ] R N R$E0-40785"C dB 0.6 0.6
ENIRFEB57115°C dB 0.8 0.8
EB%HE | BRE. 45CE3C 500/)\Bit ’
FRES88023°C dB 45 45
=R | IBE: +125CE3C 2000/)\Bt
IRIRIRFE-40785C dB 0.15 0.15
SEETEE: -45°C~ ° ARSE S ZR AN o . e
R BETER: -45C~+125"C TRREA/INTF 3°C/min S0 ||Ej{;<?_ 50dB R - 0. 20 020
{RIEATE (@-40°C, @125°C) : 15min @23'C&105°C, —
RU# R M BER, FElRRFE dB 55 55
RESERE: -40C~+105C {RIEATE] (6-40°C, @105°C) : 15min PCEZMLE<10% R ps 0.05 0.05
BT 10035 @23°C&105°C
=R SRR A A8 <30s ARINEEEN mw 500mw 2w
EZ NP KW \ 2
W RIEE WM 6 75E 3 AN
IR FBANHFEEI0R KRS / CORNING SMF—28 Ultra
U EANIRRE : 5008 BlomFELERTE: 6ms
FHEERT mm 3.0X25
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information. The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
BB ARRBES R/ EREE HABEEEAESERE (940/1550)
EEEIBAT PEEEIER
“g B | 1x2 1x4 (2+1) X1 1X2 %51 / FWDM
%3 / ma%n AR BHRDEE BARK nm 155020
TIERK nm 1550 Pump: 940, Signal: 1550nm 940 REPEAK nm 940%20
TSR nm +20 +20 - - EGHEIR dB <0.8
RS / 01/99 25/25/25/25 (2+1) X1 10/90 R &HER dB <0.5
19.00-21. 00 R
HNIRFE B | s 7.00 0.25 11.2/1.0 EHIREE dB =20
REBANE % - - >90 _ REIREE dB >15
SRIERE -
5 dB 0.20 . - . iR dB <0.15
(25+5°C) TRIRIAFE 0.30 0.15
B dB - 1.00 - - — " FEgtie. =45
[ELRIRFE dB 50 55 40 27 Kk A, >25
Atk dB 55 55 - 27
FohE gk < <
LAt BENRFELSLE | @ 0.20 0.20 0.25 0.25 REIFGELA ™ =500 <2000
(40-+115°0) [ mmmwasym | % - - <5% - RBThERORK KW / <is
Signal Fiber: SWF-28 Ultra, Nufern /A$Li%:DCF 6/105/125. NAQ. 22/0. 26;
pianith=] / CORNING SMF-28 Ultra Pump Fiber: 105/125(0. 22NA), NKFRS / RGT5 :MMF 105/125. NAO. 22;
Output Fiber: SW-GDF-1550 | MM-S105/125-22A BT SMF-28 Ultra
HERT mm 2.4x25 | 3.0x54 3.5%35 3.6%28 HERST mm 3.6X25 (HIBE) /5.5X33 (ME)
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information. The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
iTIRiER iTtEiERE
ERENSRBRIRS, TURRESBREN. NREEARE, HHARA! S R S, PAE ToRCh . NRBEAEE, WRARA!
B RS R B T OB A R A B BEmer R iR B EERANE.
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Special Area Application Special Area Application

D

KT 2% R A % H SE e AL 653 52

DWOM e R
TIERK nm 1525-1570 N
T L)
e nm ITU Grid (Ac) Eg;—dmﬁﬁ AT
BiEiEkm GHz 100 i EH
{FIEH R nm Ao £0.125 INBU4L,
IESHEIR dB <0.8
R dB <0.4 . . .
igg:}ﬁ};i;::égﬂﬁﬁ & ~ Optical Specification £8E#5E
BRI a8 =25 i | #u | 1x2/2x2
REIREE dB =12 ] BEH
iR dB <0.15 TIERK nm 1310 = 1550
[EIRIRFE dB =45 ISR nm +20
Bt ps =45 N B 38
ARFINFEELN mw <500 <2000 -
FEWERAS o / <is I ;gi; £ ;0
KARS / CORNING SMF-28 Ultra > .
FERT mm 3.6X25 (GRIBE) /5.5X33 (SHE) TRERE 453
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information. HRERE m 0.001
RFRES 125/250um, 80/165um, 50/110um
HMNRBIXMARESEE (IDWDM) RAHEE um 9/125
M sisin H#HERT mm 2.4-25+2.4-12
BETETT e ‘ v ‘ i ‘ ~ The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
1 Ml ss AL = -i‘]'ﬁ*bﬁ
S / | DWDM =i\ B ‘
ey - pysypp— EENRBRIERGR, THURBEABREH. NREEAEE, HWHARL)
B nm ITU Grid (Ao) =AM B
iR I GHz 100 T E \ R \ B
ek o ho £0.125 T I 85T £3C 5000 /1Bt
15) /m. mix + g
BRI P3—P10f5IETH 3T dB <1.0
iiii m_lw;;ff — — R RE: —55C +3C 5000 At
] n > T DL =<0.
iﬁ%ﬂ%‘%ﬁ?@éiﬁ%"ﬁ [SRS— = ~% BiRER REE: +85C 2T > 85% 2000 /7t
SRR R DR Ps—PIOiEATEE | B =30 BIERIRT B e e )\ o il = 50 /min 1000 M
SRS R oIEHRSNIEE P3—P1edEAE4RE E dB >45 EEE: 55C - +85C
. P1oP2O{SBEE > BEE {RiBRE (@-55C, @85C) : 30min 1035
&g;ﬁmfg e = — &R SRR R E < 5min
R dB <0.25 - Jrvp—— -
s R FIERKEK SRIFTE: 6 TR (34M4) N
B3R 35 FE dB =45 WU B IE{E R : 15000 BhiESERE: 6 ~ 8ms BIMABES5 R
75 ps =45 R EXK RIT e HESHE
- HURHREIX I hniEEEIE(E: 209 SARTEE: 20 ~ 2000Hz BANAME 4R
TR INEETH mw <500 <2000 FEEREHE: 4min/ )R
REINREORN KW / <15 . H#ESN: 0.2MPa SRS 95% ~ 100% o b . 8
HFRS / CORNING SMF-28 Ultra SEERE MERE: 2hrs %< 1.0x10"Pa - m’s
HERT mm 3.6x28 (IHIEE) /5.5%X33 (|E) ik ESE I 10Mpa 48 /et
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information. e K BRESEE: —40 ~ +85C,
L e {RiRATIA ( @-40C, @25T, @85C) : 5min 0.002d8/C
Common (p1) Pass (b3)
ass
Reflecion (p2) P L1
iTiRiER & 1

ZREN~RBEFERR, TURBEARERES. WREGEMEE, BHRARN!
AR EEMNAm R IR BAEENANTE.

7 " \
(2250050 /|
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Special Area Application

AEMXMBRAABSIR / HSERE/ SR

R BH

TR HEF IR
AR MR RIS RS
i 71

AL

Optical Specification f£&E#13

1x2/2x2 1x2/2x2 e A
ne Bas ey RHHAE T @ 5( 2 I—-'E *ﬁ: ;i ;I< .IJ: ‘I I’
TiERH nm 1810 = 1550 980/1550 1310 5 1550 .
TIEHE nm 20 20 +10@980, +20@1550 20
50/50 50/50 - R Vg LY o 3 1 AU
T T W W hE\WEBInT Z=1EMl
REE dB - - 20 16
EEE%E Lt dB - 20
(25+5C) iR dB 0.10 - 0.10 0.10 VI o, = alw N\,
CECT T : : ExAEEHRGFM/INE AL
Fiat dB 55 55 55 J.
NS B 350 3.80 020 0.80
E-ta
WEE dB - - 19 35 N —~ P — 1 A -
O e | w : W : - IR ST Y = Al J 15 A Rl L T on AR T B it
TS SWF-28°Ulra | Panda Fiber Hi 1060 Flex SMF-28° Ulra The leading manufacturing base of high reliability FBT products
RGFHEE um 50/80/125um various types
HERT mm 3x35 3x25
The above product information is for reference only, please contact our company for the latest information.
iTeiaT _
ZTHEMNRESBRE RS, TURBREPERESN, MREEMEE, BEHRRARMN
= AT SR B
HBRE \ RN \ B
BiRlE BE: +85T £3C 5000 /N
{EiRR BE: -55C +3C 5000 it
BEEE RE: +85C £2C BEE> 85% 2000 /N
e REEE: —40T ~ +85C TRFEE> 5C /min
AR BRI (@-40°C, @85C) : 30min 1000 445 S,
REEE: -55C ~ +85C e .
BERE RiERE ( @-55T, @857C) : 30min 10 3% X2 : Mobile: +86-158 1713 1815(fEFS) E-mail: Allien@orte-photonics.com
B SRR M HETE < 5min o 1k . P . . )
Syl : +86- = -mail: - .
P Fe— P . P YL Mob!Ie 86-135 7030 9005(3%&1251;5) E ma!l Chenshunji@orte photonlt.:s com
UEEANEE : 15009 B PR ) 6 ~ 8ms 4215 Mobile: +86-139 2618 9869 (MfEFS) E-mail: Charles.zou@orte-photonics.com
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